Bezirksverband Kleve 2013
Infrarot-Rundenvergleichskampf

Infrarotklasse

Platz

A WN

Platz

O O NOUT A~ WN K

N N NNR B R B 2B
W N O UOVOUONOUPMWNEKEDO

Infrarot-Laser aufgelegt

Mannschaftswertung

Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein

Appeldorn 1
Kalkar 1
Hoénnepel 1
Kleve 1

Name, Vorname
Tajsich, Emma

te Boekhorst, Nina
Verheyen, Alicia
van Dick, Lina

van Dick, Luca
Hoffmann, Anne
Schneider, Denis
Braam, Max
Quindeau, Mika

v. d. Heusen, Lara
Timmer, Rene

te Boekhorst, Marc
Quindeau, Till
Haurand, Justus

v. d. Heusen, Nicole
Molders, Felix
Brix, Janis
Stiebels, Moritz
Gefers, Joel
Bockting, Zoe
Mertsch, Sven
Liebeau-Kassle, Nico
Bosch, Timon

Einzelergebnisse
Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
Blurgerschitzenverein Kalkar
St. Antonius Honnepel
St. Antonius Honnepel
St. Antonius Honnepel
Burgerschitzenverein Kalkar
Blurgerschitzenverein Kalkar
Burgerschitzenverein Kalkar
St. Georg Kleve
St. Georg Kleve
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
Blurgerschitzenverein Kalkar
Burgerschitzenverein Kalkar
St. Georg Kleve
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
Burgerschitzenverein Kalkar
St. Lambertus Appeldorn

Kampfe
4

4
4
4

Gesamt-
Ringzahl

349
348
346
326
323
318
314
309
306
297
288
273
264
263
239
224
171
168
164
159
150
138

85

10 Schuss

Gesamtringzahl

1037 Ringe
1031 Ringe
967 Ringe
741 Ringe

Durch- Anzahl
schnitt Kampfe

87,3 4
87,0
86,5
81,5
80,8
79,5
78,5
77,3
76,5
74,3
72,0
68,3
88,0
87,7
59,8
74,7
85,5
84,0
82,0
79,5
75,0
69,0
85,0

HF NNNNMNNMNMNWOWRMPOWWRADDAESAADPDDMDASASAMDIMD



