Bezirksverband Kleve 2013

Infrarot-Rundenvergleichskampf

Infrarotklasse		Infrarot-Laser aufgelegt		10 Schuss	
Mannschaftswertung					
Platz Bruderschaft / Gilde / Vere		ein	Kämpfe	Gesamtringzahl	
1	Appeldorn 1		4	1037	Ringe
2	Kalkar 1		4	1031	Ringe
3	Hönnepel 1		4	967	Ringe
4	Kleve 1		4	741	Ringe
Dlatz	Name, Vorname	Einzelergebnisse Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein	Gesamt- Ringzahl	Durch- schnitt	Anzahl Kämpfe
		·	_		4
	Tajsich, Emma	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	349	87,3	4
	te Boekhorst, Nina	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	348	87,0	4
	Verheyen, Alicia van Dick, Lina	Bürgerschützenverein Kalkar St. Antonius Hönnepel	346 326	86,5 81,5	4
	van Dick, Luca	St. Antonius Hönnepel	323	80,8	4
	Hoffmann, Anne	St. Antonius Hönnepel	318	79,5	4
	Schneider, Denis	Bürgerschützenverein Kalkar	314	79,5 78,5	4
	Braam, Max	Bürgerschützenverein Kalkar	309	70,3 77,3	4
	Quindeau, Mika	Bürgerschützenverein Kalkar	306	76,5	4
	v. d. Heusen, Lara	St. Georg Kleve	297	74,3	4
	Timmer, Rene	St. Georg Kleve	288	72,0	4
	te Boekhorst, Marc	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	273	68,3	4
	Quindeau, Till	Bürgerschützenverein Kalkar	264	88,0	3
	Haurand, Justus	Bürgerschützenverein Kalkar	263	87,7	3
	v. d. Heusen, Nicole	St. Georg Kleve	239	59,8	4
16	Mölders, Felix	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	224	74,7	3
17	Brüx, Janis	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	171	85,5	2
18	Stiebels, Moritz	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	168	84,0	2
19	Gefers, Joel	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	164	82,0	2
20	Bockting, Zoe	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	159	79,5	2
21	Mertsch, Sven	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	150	75,0	2
22	Liebeau-Kassle, Nico	Bürgerschützenverein Kalkar	138	69,0	2
23	Bosch, Timon	St. Lambertus Appeldorn	85	85,0	1